
 
(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

DOMINGO NOVEMBRO 16, 2025. 
Inicio 14:10  

1 
$43,000 MD CLM 3UP 1600M (6) 
APROX 14:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MOMENTUM FILES (L) 4/5 Carmouche 124 

2 KAVANAUGH (L) 7/2 Rivera, Jr. 121 

3 DR. INSEL (L) 12/1 Franco 121 

4 QUIET MOON (L) 9/2 Civaci 121 

5 PARTY WITH SMARTY  10/1 Rodriguez 124 

6 SEQUENTIAL (L) 6/1 Lezcano 124 
   

2 
$38,000 MD CLM 3UP 1600M (8) 

APROX 14:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SMALLCHANGEGEEP (L) 8/1 Davis 121 

2 INONIT (L) 8/1 Lezcano 124 

3 SOLO JIM (L) 3/1 Velazquez 121 

4 CARLIN CONTENTION (L) 12/1 Elliott 121 

5 UNCLE BARRIE (L) 30/1 Villa Pino 121 

6 METATRON (L) 7/2 Santana, Jr. 124 

7 LUCKY DRAGON (L) 9/2 Rivera, Jr. 121 

8 GOOD COP (L) 5/2 Carmouche 121 
 

3 
$175,000 STAKES 3YO 1600M(T) (6)  

APROX 15:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 
Grade: 3 Pebbles S. 

 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PARADISE CITY  4/1 Franco 118 

2 IT AIN'T TWO  12/1 Velazquez 118 

3 CORRETO  6/1 Rodriguez 118 

4 LOVE YOU ANYWAY  5/1 Lezcano 118 

5 FAST MARKET  9/5 Davis 118 

6 PEAK HYPE  2/1 Santana, Jr. 118 
 

4 
$90,000 ALW CLM 3UP 1800M(T)  
APROX 15:40 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. (14)  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 COILED (L) 12/1 Davis  120 

2 NIAGARA SKYLINE (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 123 

3 RUDDY BUDDY  20/1 Luzzi 121 

4 STARSHIP TITAN (L) 7/2 Carmouche  123 

5 EXACT ESTIMATE (L) 5/2 Santana, Jr.  123 

6 MAGICAL WAYS (L) 6/1 Lezcano 121 

7 SPIRIT PRINCE (L) 2/1 Franco 123 

8 V CRUIZER (L) 8/1 Velazquez 120 

9 IRISH CORK (L) 6/1 Carmouche 121 

10 CERTIFIED LOVERBOY (L) 3/1 Rider Tba 121 

11 WAITLIST (L) 4/1 Silvera 121 

12 WHITTINGTON PARK (L) 6/1 Santana, Jr. 123 

13 TOP GUN ROCKET (L) 6/1 Davis 123 

14 CRUSHED IT (L) 8/1 Rider Tba  121 
 

5 
$85,000 2YO MD 1600M (8) 

APROX 16:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CREDIT HISTORY  3/1 Civaci 119 

2 OTTINHO  5/2 Franco 119 

3 ENFORCED AGENDA  10/1 Davis 119 

4 UP YONDER  8/1 Santana, Jr. 119 

5 GULFY  6/1 Cancel 119 

6 FIGHTFORALLEGIANCE  4/1 Carmouche 119 

7 FELONIOUS  8/1 Velazquez 119 

8 BALTIMORE  10/1 Rivera, Jr. 119 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 
 

6 
$85,000 FM MD 3UP 1700M(T) (12) 

APROX 16:39 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG MAGIC (L) 5/2 Velazquez 121 

2 CLASSIC CARA (L) 30/1 Luzzi 124 

3 MARKETPLACEOFIDEAS (L) 4/1 Santana, Jr. 121 

4 ELLESMERE ISLAND (L) 3/1 Franco 121 

5 CHANNEL CHECK (L) 15/1 Silvera 121 

6 DIMENSIONALITY (L) 5/1 Davis 121 

7 TIGHT LINE (L) 6/1 Lezcano  121 

8 AMAZING GRACER (L) 12/1 Elliott 121 

9 ON A SUMMER DAY (L) 30/1 Civaci 121 

10 PARAIBA BLUE (L) 50/1 Panaijo 121 

11 TRANGO TOWER (L) 8/5 Lezcano 121 

12 SNIDE (L) 7/2 Carmouche 121 
 

7 
$150,000 FM STAKES 3UP 1700M(T)  

APROX 17:09 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10) 

Forever Together S. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MISS BONNIE T  30/1 Elliott 121 

2 NICE AS PIE  5/1 Santana, Jr. 121 

3 SIRONA  3/1 Rodriguez 121 

4 MALLEYMOO  6/1 Davis 121 

5 SPINNING COLORS  5/1 Velazquez  123 

6 FLOWERS FOR ME  15/1 Castellano 121 

7 OVERSUBSCRIBED  6/5 Franco 121 

8 ST. BENEDICTS PREP  3/1 Velazquez 125 

9 BERNIETAKESCHARGE  7/5 Silvera 125 

10 TIPPLE  9/2 Lezcano 125 
 

8 
$90,000 FM ALW CLM 3UP 1300M (8) 

APROX 17:39 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MAGGY'S PALACE (L) 20/1 Elliott 122 

2 TOP GUN GIRL (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 122 

3 TWIRLING BEAUTY (L) 8/1 Davis 120 

4 BRZINA (L) 8/1 Santana, Jr. 120 

5 KHALI MAGIC (L) 12/1 Silvera 120 

6 ROSWELL (L) 9/2 Civaci 122 

7 ALL CLASS (L) 7/2 Carmouche 122 

8 WITH THE ANGELS (L) 6/5 Lezcano 120 
 

9 
$88,000 FM ALW CLM 3UP 1800M(T) (16) 

APROX 18:09 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOLA GATA (L) 15/1 Davis D. 121 

2 PERKY (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 118 

3 SIYOUNI FLASH (L) 7/2 Castellano 123 

4 LUCKFORYOU (L) 50/1 Hiraldo 120 

5 BOBBY M'S GIRL (L) 15/1 Davis K. 123 

6 CYNANE (L) 4/1 Lezcano 123 

7 POOKIE (L) 8/1 Santana, Jr.  118 

8 BOBBY JEAN (L) 15/1 Carmouche 121 

9 TRAIL OF GOLD (L) 9/2 Velazquez 120 

10 MISS BEETHOVEN (L) 8/1 Franco 118 

11 RACING COLORS (L) 30/1 Simpson 123 

12 CURLIN'S GIRL (L) 15/1 Civaci 123 

13 BABY SASSICAIA (L) (AE) 50/1 Silvera 121 

14 PURLOIN (L) 5/2 Davis D.  123 

15 WALK WITH ME  7/2 Rider Tba 123 

16 LUNA MOTH (L) 8/1 Santana, Jr. 123 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

 


